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S J jUn uoeves, Judge and mess. . 00 J

" J

A (Food
'

7ii.vesrmeHfiHS55.si
6,0

- ininn wo. z ,
J ' I. Landers, Judge ........... C.CO

t '' J J S. M. Hayiies, Judge ,6.00 .
I ' 2 Alex Slater.' Judge and rut ss. . . 8.00

j2 ' F. W. Davis, 'clerk .

$ Wuldo Perry, clerk ......... 6.00 0'.'' , , .'' J O. Miller, clerk ....1 4 00 J" ' .

a .. ....,.1 a

!W people think if nyesf. their money safely
':;.:..; 7" ; .. . C. E. Golden,' work In R. D.

10 cent net they are doing well. We -: and ftave ft earn per j
p-
-

B. D;

2 - . - - vlrtn nnr nafflflC. ! .No. 25 ......
think so too. wis is wnai we xi uncimy VM

ji On all cash purchases we give 10 per ceet in jj

1j premiums and guarantee
. .

our prices be. as
'. I i w I 1 ?

low lower than usually ashed tor me same :

l goods.

i j You run no risk on any investment you make with us ji

fiie
it OPERA UGUSt BLOCK - - ;.. L wnnuc uw.i

t

8.00

w,

litl mm -- w. A H4IK

Tic value of a prescription dtpends upon the pronv :

'bus with which it reaches the sick rcom

"Do lt Now"
is the motto which stands for much in our prescription de- -

partment. All prescriptions are filled as soon as received J
5 and delivered as soon as filled. You know our reputation

Z for pure drugs and careful compounding

I We Carry Everything which Should be

t rouna in a uruy jiure ,

I Mil I K T7 fir: fTADCHILL J urvvv I V1V- I-
LA GRANDE, OREGON

BLUE MOUNTAIN HOUSE
T. J. CRAY Prop. ( New Management)

$ 25c meal in the city

t Beds 25c and SOc

j AJ oufside rooms. Board

j and odge $6. per week
Owe i)ocA from depof

Only house in the

cfy employing :
wh7e fcep ony :

TRY OUR SERVICE

Kvrvnm wrmrn m cypt. nnronx. rmnAV, 20, o.

to

or

North Powder ,

C. S. Moore, Judge

John Shaw, Judge

J. B. Wilson, Judge

John M. Gllklnson, clerk and
mess.

J. A. Nice, clerk' and mess
K. M. Shaw, clerk

Perry
L. m Korthcott, Judge and

mess i

Ole Mathson, Judge
Neil Cameron, Judge
H. E. Backus, clerk
C. F. Robertson, clerk
J. H. McEwen, clerk ........

South Elgin
A. H. Parsons, Judge

m

6.00

6.00

6.00

12.40
6.00
6.00

6.80
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00

H. Russell, Judge and mess 10.00

J. H. Barnes, Judge 6.00

S. H. Huffman, clerk 6.00

W. O1. Parks, clerk 6.00

Joe Hallgarth. clerk 6.00

Starkey
A. J. Sullivan. Judge 6.00

P. P. Burnett, Judge 6.00

J. F. Aldon, Judge and mess. .. 11.00

V. H. Briggs, clerk 6.00

J. I!. Aycrs. clerk 6.00

J. M. Jones, clerk 6.00

Summcrvllle
V. M. Ornate, Judge ........ 6.00

M. D. Sanderson, Judge 6.00

B. F. Hug, Judge 6.00

l F. Oswald, clerk and mess. 9.40

E. S. Logan, clerk 6.00

A. M. Winn, clerk 6.00

Vnlon No. 1

E. Z. Carbine,, work In R. D.

No. 20
M. J. Cunningham, work In R

D. No. 81
Raymond Cunningham, work

in R. P. No. 31

F. W. Davis, mdse for R. V.

No. 31
Job. Wright,, mdse forR. D.

No. si
Telocsset Lumber Co., mdse

for R. D. No. 31 .... .......
Geo. Palmer Lumber Co.,

lumber as per bll

J. D.: Casey, lumber as per
bill

J. R. Weaver, lumber as per

bill
J. E. Gtlklson, work In R. D.

No. 30 ........
Pierce Bros., work' In R. D.

No. 22

W. E. Mc'CIure, work on county

roads
McKlnnls Bros., lumber as per

bill
C. L. McKlnnls, lumber as per

bill
O. F. Coolldge, as per bill 4.50

J. B. Breshi&is. work In R. D.

No. 4 i..'. ....
Jay Eresheavs, work in R." D.

No. 4 . . .';

.Tnmos Glasson, do ..........
W. F. Breshears, do

J. M. Hagey, work In It. D.

No. 15

V. M. Pot ter, work In R. B.

. No. 2

Union Pine Lumber Co., lum-

ber as per bill
Fred Pfefferkorn, work In

P.. D. No. 9

Grande Ronde Lumber Co.,

lumber as per bill
H. W. Gent, work In R. D.

No. 1

Lilly-Fost- er as per
"

bill
Ira Stewart, on county

Ira Stewart, work In R. D.

No. 6

Watklns, on county
.00

C. L. McKlnnls, lumber as per

bill "
C. L. McKlnnls, lumber as per

bill
Brasher, viewer Hamil-

ton road
We Winn, do
A. Benson, marker, Hamilton

mad '

Arthur Curtis, surveyor. Ham-

ilton road
Arthur Curtis, surveying near

Perry
E. B. Long, work in R. D.

No. 10

18.00

33.11

15.00

34.75

15.00

3.25

1.30

8.00

61.44

13.45

47.29

3680

13.00

2.56

17.76

33.60

mc'se.

24.00

21.00
18.00
10.50

12.00

10.60

29.11

11.60 ;

48.25

26.00

Co., mdse.

work
roads

23.50

Chas. work
roads

Thos.

9.03

8. SO

5.60

8.20

7.60

5.00

17.50

Roy Baker, work in R. D.

v No. 10 18--

Elmer Baker, work In R. D.

No. 10 12-0-
0

V. E. Long, work In R. D.

No. 10 I2-0-

v
George Gray, work on coun-

ty bridges 100

James Garlty & Co., road sup-

plies ns per bill 17.50

J. F. Campbell, work on coun-

ty bridges 72.85

N. Boyce, work on county
bridges ..J 20.23

Edgar Coffin, orl on county
bridges 23.00

Parley Tobln. work on county
bridges 1200

A. Fnrgason, nine acres of land

r JN O

'(TV...

Sfore
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PROCEED MS

TTOTT TST BED

t

ETOTIT rAO!:S.

THE; BEST - FLOUR j

Is that made at North I

Powder
Every Sack Guaranteed

I GRANDE RONDE CASH CO. I

I Local Agents I

: WOOD, COAl AND PEED :
v

I Cut Prices on Lumber and j
.. ...... . ... ...... i- -

Shingles for large Orders j

I '
.We need the "money; You need the material ' ,H

t

--,

Fir and Native Lumber; Cedar
" Shingles

'STODDARD: LUMBER : C0.1
.. - .

'

Sijutt ,2SJ

j STEWARD'S OPERA ilOUS E j

and Wight

NOVEMBER 21
h - ...

: 5tli Successful Season in the East : rf

N

FIRST TIME HERE
or

The Great American

By J. MAULDIN FEIGL

A FACINATING STORY Of FRONTIER LIFE S

Picturesquely Staged and by j

fho OrSrfSnnl IVIai; V-- l

Bargain Matinee Prices. 25 and 50c

for road 300.00

J. A. Likens, blacksmlthlng

as per bill
. , , i . i.

Ing as
E. Z. Carbine, in lieu of lost

Evening $1.50 75c, 50c :

.................

oiacusmu..- -

p.pribed.

wHrrfirit 1443 00

NOTICE FOR PUBLICATION.
Department of Interior,

U. S. Land Office, at Grande, Or.,
2, 1908.,

Notice hereby given that
GEORGE C. KISS ELL.

of Portland, Oregon, who, on October
1908, made timber and stone sworn

statement 02060, f "i NE14,

I

r

: ;

NW',i, SWV NE4, section
5 south, range 36 E. M.t

B

has filed notice of Intention to mane
ros.. - ... t. . . . . .nb.

per .. . . , . .., .i..,..
-

No 6a.

the
La

Is'

24,

No.

SE 16,

W.

bill

1009.
Claimant names as witnesses: David

C. Allen J. Webb. H. E.

J. T. all of La
Grande, . 1

F. C.

Cove, has become big enough to sup-

port a moving picture show.

WOR
cU and of you have a suit by our

.
v. &' Go. suit or is absolutly guaranteed

LET US MAKE SUIT FOR YOU and you will the best dressed man town

PENSNGTON
Opposite La Grande National Bank. Corner Adams

Saturday Matinee

Pley

Played

1.00.

November

township

Rasmussen

Janaury,

Brlehoux,
Coolldge, Williamson,

Oregon.'
Register,

seams, lining details clothes when made tanor Price overcoat

A be in

Elm and Ave

Prices:

BRAMWELL,

interior E;ery

& CO!

;

if I

it

1. ,


